’! Catholic
Health

Community Outreach
Mobile Unit

Cardiac screening for Cholesterol and Diabetes
March and April schedule
10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Monday, March 3 Oceanside Library Oceanside
Tuesday, March 4 St. Edward the Confessor Syosset
Wednesday, March 5 Church of Saint Patrick Huntington
Thursday, March 6 Syosset-Woodbury Park Woodbury
Friday, March 7 Yes We Can Community Center Westbury
Monday, March 10 St. Aloysius Church Great Neck
Tuesday, March 11 Clinton G. Martin Park New Hyde Park
Wednesday, March 12 Westbury Memorial Public Library Westbury
Thursday, March 13 Bellmore Presbyterian Church Bellmore
Friday, March 14 American Martyrs Church Bayside
Monday, March 17 N. Massapequa Community Center N. Massapequa
Tuesday, March 18 Huntington Library (Station Branch) Huntington
Wednesday, March 19 Corpus Christi Church Mineola
Thursday, March 20 Village of Upper Brookville Glen Head
Friday, March 21 Hillside Public Library New Hyde Park
Monday, March 24 Sandel Senior Center Rockville Centre
Tuesday, March 25 St. Brigid's Church Westbury
Wednesday, March 26 East Northport Library East Northport

| Thursday, March 27 Island Park Library Island Park

| Friday, March 28 Bethpage Library Bethpage

Tuesday, April 1 Great Neck Social Center Great Neck

| Wednesday, April 2 Bellmore Public Library Bellmore

| Thursday, April 3 Freeport Public Library Freeport

This is a tentative schedule. Dates subject to change due to unforeseen events.
This is a FREE screening. Open to anyone at all sites, regardless of residency.
First- come, first-served. No appointments.




